MANCEL
COLLEGE

2025 Fee Schedule

Term1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total
Prep $3,407 $3,407 $3,407 $3,407 $13,628
Primary (Y1-6) $3,102 $3,102 $3,102 $3,102 $12,408
Secondary (Y7- 12) $3,102 $3,102 $3,102 $3,102 $12,408

Sibling discount 10% (on base fee of second child'’s fees only)

Payment of full year's fees before the end of February attracts a 5% discount (on base fee only)

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total
Voluntary Building Fund $618 $618
Contribution
VET Levy * $361 $361 $361 $361 $1,444
IT Device Levy** $361 $361

* Only applicable to students in Years 10 to 12 participating in Vocational Education & Training and
work experience.

** All students Years 5to 12

Non-Refundable Application Fee $500
Enrolment Deposit $1,250 (Deducted from final college fee invoice)
Notes

Other activities and consumable items e.g. excursions, camps and booklists are charged in
addition to the annual fees.

The IT Device Levy covers part of the cost of the provision of a dedicated laptop to all students
from Year 5 to Year 12. The Queensland Government directly provides to schools an allowance
for textbooks and resources for each student (in 2024 $155 for students Years 7 to 10 and $337
for students in Years 11 and 12) which we also allocate to partially fund the student's dedicated
device. Parents are entitled to opt to receive this allowance from the school. Requests must be
made in writing and parents should be aware that if they take this option, they will incur an
additional levy to fully cover the cost of their child's dedicated device - this additional levy
would exceed the allowance for textbooks and resources.

Thank you for your continuing commitment to Mancel College. We are grateful for how much
parental support we receive, both through payment of tuition fees and so many other forms of
generosity.
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